
Communiqué no. 9318-21 October 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 20 Oct 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.326

63.571

11.276

63.852

1 105 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 257 van RIESSEN Laurine NED +0.218 +0.199

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.377

63.286

11.321

63.599

1 206 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 187 MARCHANT Katy GBR +0.757 +0.288

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.342

63.481

11.476

62.740

1 177 GROS Mathilde FRA Winner Winner

2 323 STARIKOVA Olena UKR +0.033 +0.040

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.130

64.690

11.362

63.200

1 303 SHMELEVA Daria RVL Winner Winner

2 199 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER +0.061 +0.344

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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