



SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES **FRANCE**

18-21 October 2018 Communiqué no. 93

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 20 Oct 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11 226	11.276	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	11.326 63.571	63.852	
	1	105	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	257	van RIESSEN Laurine	NED	+0.218	+0.199	
				200m Time:	11.377	11.321	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	63.286	63.599	
	1	206	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	187	MARCHANT Katy	GBR	+0.757	+0.288	
				200m Time:	11.342	11.476	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	63.481	62.740	
	1	177	GROS Mathilde	FRA	Winner	Winner	
	2	323	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	+0.033	+0.040	
				200m Time:	11.130	11.362	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	64.690	63.200	
	1	303	SHMELEVA Daria	RVL	Winner	Winner	
	2	199	FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	GER	+0.061	+0.344	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT



LOCAL ORGANISING COMMITTEE



TITLE SPONSOR









OFFICIAL SPONSOR



